(with No. 55 steel detachable chain)
TRANSPORTS
INDIVIDUAL SECTIONS
HAHAHAHAHAYRITE  BALE  HANDLING  SYRITE  BALE  HANDLING  SYRITE  BALE  HANDLING  SYRITE  BALE  HANDLING  SYRITE  BALE  HANDLING  SYYYYYSSSSSTEMSTEMSTEMSTEMSTEMS
FORM HECHAYRITEPRICE
Effective September 15, 2008
T.R. Metal Crafters, Inc.
312 E. Industrial Drive, PO Box 248
Loyal, Wis. 54446
Phone:  800-842-5349 or 715-255-8518
FAX:  715-255-9268
STANDARD ELEVATOR
REPLACEMENT CHAIN
Got a Question?
ACCESSORIES
0908
Location Selling Price
Item No. COMPLETE ELEVATOR UNITS  (Basic Unit Consists of 8' drive & 8' idler section) Approx. Wt. Reference Per Foot Total
HEC-16M 16' Elevator - electric motor and motor pulley not included ................. 153 lbs. 1-52176 $55.94 $ 895.00
HEC-20M 20' Elevator - electric motor and motor pulley not included ................. 181 lbs. 1-52608 53.75 1075.00
HEC-24M 24' Elevator - electric motor and motor pulley not included ................. 206 lbs. 1-52098 49.46 1187.00
HEC-28M 28' Elevator - electric motor and motor pulley not included ................. 234 lbs. 1-525201 48.82 1367.00
HEC-32M 32' Elevator - electric motor and motor pulley not included ................. 259 lbs. 1-529011 46.22 1479.00
HEC-36M 36' Elevator - electric motor and motor pulley not included ................. 287 lbs. 1-524421 46.08 1659.00
HEC-40M 40' Elevator - electric motor and motor pulley not included ................. 312 lbs. 1-528231 44.28 1771.00
HEC-44M 44' Elevator - electric motor and motor pulley not included ................. 340 lbs. 1-523641 44.34 1951.00
HEC-48M 48' Elevator - electric motor and motor pulley not included ................. 365 lbs. 1-527451 42.98 2063.00
HEC-52M 52' Elevator - electric motor and motor pulley not included ................. 393 lbs. 1-522861 43.13 2243.00
HEC-56M 56' Elevator - electric motor and motor pulley not included ................. 418 lbs. 1-526671 42.05 2355.00
HEC-60M 60' Elevator - electric motor and motor pulley not included ................. 446 lbs. 1-521091 42.25 2535.00
HEC-64M 64' Elevator - electric motor and motor pulley not included ................. 471 lbs. 1-525891 41.36 2647.00
HEC-68M 68' Elevator - electric motor and motor pulley not included ................. 499 lbs. 1-520212 41.57 2827.00
HEC-72M 72' Elevator - electric motor and motor pulley not included ................. 524 lbs. 1-524022 40.82 2939.00
HEC-76M 76' Elevator - electric motor and motor pulley not included ................. 552 lbs. 1-529332 41.04 3119.00
HEC-80M 80' Elevator - electric motor and motor pulley not included ................. 577 lbs. 1-523242 40.39 3231.00
HEC-84M 84' Elevator - electric motor and motor pulley not included ................. 605 lbs. 1-528552 40.61 3411.00
HEC-88M 88' Elevator - electric motor and motor pulley not included ................. 630 lbs. 1-522462 40.03 3523.00
HEC-8E 8' Elevator or Conveyor Extension Section Complete with Chain ......... 53 lbs. 1-00912 $36.50 $ 292.00
HEC-4E 4' Elevator or Conveyor Extension Section Complete with Chain ......... 28 lbs. 1-00531 45.00 180.00
HEC-8I 8' Elevator or Conveyor Idler Section Complete with Chain .................. 56 lbs. 1-05772 370.00
HEC-8M 8' Drive Unit  - electric motor and motor pulley not included ................ 97 lbs. 1-57393 525.00

312 E. Industrial Drive, PO Box 248
Loyal, Wis. 54446
Phone:  800-842-5349 or 715-255-8518
FAX:  715-255-9268
TRANSPORTS
HAHAHAHAHAYRITE  BALE  HANDLING  SYRITE  BALE  HANDLING  SYRITE  BALE  HANDLING  SYRITE  BALE  HANDLING  SYRITE  BALE  HANDLING  SYYYYYSSSSSTEMSTEMSTEMSTEMSTEMS
(with No. 62 steel detachable chain)EXTRA HEAVY DUTY ELEVATOR
Effective September 15, 2008
REPLACEMENT CHAIN
Got a Question?
ACCESSORIES
INDIVIDUAL SECTIONS
0908
Location Selling Price
Item No. COMPLETE ELEVATOR UNITS  (Basic Unit Consists of 6' drive & 12' idler section) Approx. Wt. Reference Per Foot Total
EHD-18M 18' Elevator - electric motor and motor pulley not included ............... 241 lbs. 1-00549 $70.00 $ 1260.00
EHD-24M 24' Elevator - electric motor and motor pulley not included ............... 307 lbs. 1-573711 65.21 1565.00
EHD-30M 30' Elevator - electric motor and motor pulley not included ............... 366 lbs. 1-000531 60.00 1800.00
EHD-36M 36' Elevator - electric motor and motor pulley not included ............... 432 lbs. 1-578751 58.47 2105.00
EHD-42M 42' Elevator - electric motor and motor pulley not included ............... 491 lbs. 1-005571 55.71 2340.00
EHD-48M 48' Elevator - electric motor and motor pulley not included ............... 557 lbs. 1-573891 55.10 2645.00
EHD-54M 54' Elevator - electric motor and motor pulley not included ............... 616 lbs. 1-000612 53.33 2880.00
EHD-60M 60' Elevator - electric motor and motor pulley not included ............... 682 lbs. 1-578832 53.08 3185.00
EHD-66M 66' Elevator - electric motor and motor pulley not included ............... 741 lbs. 1-005652 51.82 3420.00
EHD-72M 72' Elevator - electric motor and motor pulley not included ............... 807 lbs. 1-573972 51.74 3725.00
EHD-78M 78' Elevator - electric motor and motor pulley not included ............... 866 lbs. 1-000792 50.77 3960.00
EHD-84M 84' Elevator - electric motor and motor pulley not included ............... 932 lbs. 1-578913 50.77 4265.00
EHD-90M 90' Elevator - electric motor and motor pulley not included ............... 991 lbs. 1-005733 50.00 4500.00
EHD-96M 96' Elevator - electric motor and motor pulley not included ............. 1057 lbs. 1-573063 50.05 4805.00
EHD-102M 102' Elevator - electric motor and motor pulley not included ............. 1116 lbs. 1-000873 49.41 5040.00
EHD-108M 108' Elevator - electric motor and motor pulley not included ............. 1182 lbs. 1-578004 49.49 5345.00
EHD-114M 114' Elevator - electric motor and motor pulley not included ............. 1241 lbs. 1-005814 48.95 5580.00
EHD-120M 120' Elevator - electric motor and motor pulley not included ............. 1307 lbs. 1-573144 49.04 5885.00
EHD-12E 12' Elevator or Conveyor Extension Section Complete with Chain ..... 125 lbs. 1-00504 $45.00 $ 540.00
EHD-6E 6' Elevator or Conveyor Extension Section Complete with Chain ....... 66 lbs. 1-57822 50.83 305.00
EHD-12I 12' Elevator or Conveyor Idler Section Complete with Chain .............. 130 lbs. 1-05574 634.00
EHD-6M 6' Drive Unit - electric motor and motor pulley not included .............. 111 lbs. 1-57174 629.00
                                            With 15" - 4 Bolt Wheel Rims...RUBBER TIRES NOT  INCLUDED.
HITCH NOT  INCLUDED  —  See ACCESSORIES below
CAUTION: Do not mount a longer or shorter length elevator than recommended below on transport.